START = Surrey League Cross Country

2018-19 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 2

Nonsuch Park
10 Nov 2018

Status: completed

Team positions

Individual positions

General information

Reportlab



RT
FITNESS

Surrey League Cross Country

2018-19 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 2: Nonsuch Park, 2018-11-10

Race: U13 - Team positions

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 E&E A 26 4 2 5 8 11
2 H/W A 79 4 16 20 21 22
3 HHH A 85 4 1 19 23 42
4 REIA 107 4 4 12 45 46
5 H/W B 112 4 24 26 28 34
6 SLHA 127 4 25 29 30 43
7 E&E B 130 4 14 37 38 41
8 HOL A 132 4 3 18 50 61
9 DMV A 160 4 6 32 61 61
10 CROA 164 4 15 27 61 61
11 WOK A 167 4 10 35 61 61
12 H/W C 167 4 36 40 44 47
13 KEN A 170 4 17 31 61 61
14 K&P A 180 4 7 51 61 61
15 BELA 184 4 13 49 61 61
16 STRA 192 4 9 61 61 61
17 H/W D 231 4 48 61 61 61

Reportlab



RT
FITNESS

NV 0N O DWN PR

a N D D D D D DD DN DWW W WWWWWWWNDNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDN-RRRPRRRPRRER R R R R
O Vv 00 N o0 L1 A W NP O VvV ON O T DM W NP O V ON O U D W NP, OV ON OB D W N -~ O

Num
504
246

1353
748
241

1114

1425
244

1972

1880
245
747

84
242

1074
457
577

1352
508
459
414
423
506
452
827
439

1080
417
822
817
578

1115
806
460

1857
451
269
297
805
436
243
520
824
424
745
749
435
421
100

1354

Surrey League Cross Country

2018-19 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 2: Nonsuch Park, 2018-11-10

Name

Johanna Nicholson
Sophie Osborn
Poppy Wells

Lucy Denece
Grace Fordham
Anna Bloomfield
Caitlin Harvey
Chloe Royle
Poppy Mitchell
Charis Mogan
Riona Stockley
Shakila Keable
Lina Colas

Sophie Desmond
Holly Perks

Indira Isabella Ferree
Maryam Drammeh
Eloise Ashmore
Vivi Marshall

Anya Montgomerie
Anna Barker
Cliona O'Brien
Grace O'Hanlon
Sophie Thorpe
Fleur Coppack
Lottie Harvey
Jana Sethna-Mcintosh
Ariana Shala
Phoebe Kemp
Laila Morrell
Sophie Walker
Elise Hollis

Maia Morrell
Freya Doyle

lone Haggarty
Sophia Anderson
Lily Smith

Niamh Flaherty
Samantha Moon
Lara Stevens
Matilda Laidlaw
Isabella Brugnoli
Ella Greenaway
Daniela Head

Lily Woodhams
Yasmine Badawi
Katherine Hughes
Charlotte Lam
Cosima Reed

Phoebe Musgrove

Race: U13 - Individual positions

Age
U13
u13
u13
U13
uU13
u13
U13
uU13
u13
U13
u13
u13
U13
uU13
u13
U13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
U13
uU13
u13
U13
u13
u13
U13
uU13
u13
U13
u13
u11
U13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u11
U13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
U13
u13

Club
HHH
E&E
HOL
REI
E&E
DMV
K&P
E&E
STR
WOK
E&E
REI
BEL
E&E
CRO
H/W
KEN
HOL
HHH
H/W
H/W
H/W
HHH
H/W
SLH
H/W
CRO
H/W
SLH
SLH
KEN
DMV
SLH
H/W
WOK
H/W
E&E
E&E
SLH
H/W
E&E
HHH
SLH
H/W
REI
REI
H/W
H/W
BEL
HOL

Time
12:02
12:09
12:22
12:24
12:33
12:34
12:38
12:40
12:43
12:45
12:46
12:47
12:51
13:14
13:19
13:23
13:31
13:33
13:37
13:42
13:42
13:47
13:50
13:51
13:55
14:02
14:03
14:03
14:04
14:06
14:06
14:07
14:08
14:10
14:12
14:13
14:22
14:23
14:42
14:44
14:45
14:48
14:50
15:01
15:04
15:07
15:14
15:18
15:23
15:26

# Num Name

51 1422  Eva Cerilli

Age
U13

Club Time
K&P 15:55

Reportlab



TART = Surrey League Cross Country

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men'’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

START

League Sponsors THE RUNNING SPECIALIST

Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

powered b Report ReportLab

ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

Reportlab


http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

