

2018-19 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 2**Nonsuch Park****10 Nov 2018****Status: completed**

U13.....	2
Team positions	2
Individual positions	3
General information.....	4

2018-19 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 2: Nonsuch Park, 2018-11-10

Race: U13 - Team positions

#	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TOP POINTS SCORERS			
1	E&E A	26	4	2	5	8	11
2	H/W A	79	4	16	20	21	22
3	HHH A	85	4	1	19	23	42
4	REI A	107	4	4	12	45	46
5	H/W B	112	4	24	26	28	34
6	SLH A	127	4	25	29	30	43
7	E&E B	130	4	14	37	38	41
8	HOL A	132	4	3	18	50	61
9	DMV A	160	4	6	32	61	61
10	CRO A	164	4	15	27	61	61
11	WOK A	167	4	10	35	61	61
12	H/W C	167	4	36	40	44	47
13	KEN A	170	4	17	31	61	61
14	K&P A	180	4	7	51	61	61
15	BEL A	184	4	13	49	61	61
16	STR A	192	4	9	61	61	61
17	H/W D	231	4	48	61	61	61

2018-19 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 2: Nonsuch Park, 2018-11-10

Race: U13 - Individual positions

#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time	#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time
1	504	Johanna Nicholson	U13	HHH	12:02	51	1422	Eva Cerilli	U13	K&P	15:55
2	246	Sophie Osborn	U13	E&E	12:09						
3	1353	Poppy Wells	U13	HOL	12:22						
4	748	Lucy Denece	U13	REI	12:24						
5	241	Grace Fordham	U13	E&E	12:33						
6	1114	Anna Bloomfield	U13	DMV	12:34						
7	1425	Caitlin Harvey	U13	K&P	12:38						
8	244	Chloe Royle	U13	E&E	12:40						
9	1972	Poppy Mitchell	U13	STR	12:43						
10	1880	Charis Mogan	U13	WOK	12:45						
11	245	Riona Stockley	U13	E&E	12:46						
12	747	Shakila Keable	U13	REI	12:47						
13	84	Lina Colas	U13	BEL	12:51						
14	242	Sophie Desmond	U13	E&E	13:14						
15	1074	Holly Perks	U13	CRO	13:19						
16	457	Indira Isabella Ferree	U13	H/W	13:23						
17	577	Maryam Drammeh	U13	KEN	13:31						
18	1352	Eloise Ashmore	U13	HOL	13:33						
19	508	Vivi Marshall	U13	HHH	13:37						
20	459	Anya Montgomerie	U13	H/W	13:42						
21	414	Anna Barker	U13	H/W	13:42						
22	423	Cliona O'Brien	U13	H/W	13:47						
23	506	Grace O'Hanlon	U13	HHH	13:50						
24	452	Sophie Thorpe	U13	H/W	13:51						
25	827	Fleur Coppack	U13	SLH	13:55						
26	439	Lottie Harvey	U13	H/W	14:02						
27	1080	Jana Sethna-Mcintosh	U13	CRO	14:03						
28	417	Ariana Shala	U13	H/W	14:03						
29	822	Phoebe Kemp	U13	SLH	14:04						
30	817	Laila Morrell	U13	SLH	14:06						
31	578	Sophie Walker	U13	KEN	14:06						
32	1115	Elise Hollis	U13	DMV	14:07						
33	806	Maia Morrell	U11	SLH	14:08						
34	460	Freya Doyle	U13	H/W	14:10						
35	1857	Ione Haggarty	U13	WOK	14:12						
36	451	Sophia Anderson	U13	H/W	14:13						
37	269	Lily Smith	U13	E&E	14:22						
38	297	Niamh Flaherty	U13	E&E	14:23						
39	805	Samantha Moon	U11	SLH	14:42						
40	436	Lara Stevens	U13	H/W	14:44						
41	243	Matilda Laidlaw	U13	E&E	14:45						
42	520	Isabella Brugnoli	U13	HHH	14:48						
43	824	Ella Greenaway	U13	SLH	14:50						
44	424	Daniela Head	U13	H/W	15:01						
45	745	Lily Woodhams	U13	REI	15:04						
46	749	Yasmine Badawi	U13	REI	15:07						
47	435	Katherine Hughes	U13	H/W	15:14						
48	421	Charlotte Lam	U13	H/W	15:18						
49	100	Cosima Reed	U13	BEL	15:23						
50	1354	Phoebe Musgrave	U13	HOL	15:26						

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men's league secretary: Martin Duff

Ladies' league secretary: Ron Gobey

Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors



Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab



ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director, Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.